
Clowns Nursery 
 

Term dates from Autumn 2018 to 
Summer 2019 

 
Autumn Term (14 weeks) 

Monday 3rd September – Friday 26th October 
 

Monday 5th November to Friday 14th December 
 
Spring term (13 weeks) 

Monday 7th January – Friday 15th February 
 

Monday 25th February – Friday 12th April 
 
Summer term (11 weeks) 
 

Monday 29th April – Friday 24th May 
 

Monday 3rd June – Friday 19th July 
 

  (BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 6th MAY) 
 

We are funded for 38 weeks a year from Derbyshire 
County Council – this means that some of our term dates 
differ from schools who get funded for more weeks and 

have inset days. If you are unsure or wish to discuss 
this at all please speak to your Manager 


